WASHINGTON STREET CANTON ( 1 OF &)

FIELD BOOK CALC. BOOK
SURVEY LAYOUT KO. PAGES DESCRIPTION
90-138 | 140-157 Randolph St. to Sherman

196 Dedham $t. @ Wash. St.
174-223
60-66 268-299 |Sherman to Lewis St.
86-89 2-11
40-41

84-93 High to Central St.

56 278~ Stkng. line @ Andrews

(SEE ENV 285 Loc's. Green Lodge St.
' Sherman St. to High St.

925d Al Néﬁéﬁ%ﬁﬁu HINGTONST.1 " "




NO.

19

17

24
24
24

24
28

WASHINGTON STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY LAYQUT
143-147
58-59
122-126 | 126-128
140
148
125
Z.lsﬁaﬁd\FlEL

CANTON ( 2 OF &)

‘I1Loc.

CALC. BOCK
NO. PAGES
1 | 194-195
3 274
14 | 172-178
D Jtﬁl( 'NDEX-\&Z\%N WAS

DESCRIPTION
Sherman St. to High St.
High St. to Sharon -
Stoughton T.L.

Stkng. street line
Everett vs. County

@ a pt. @ or near it's
junction w/Sassamon St.
to a pt. @ or near
Green Lodyge St.

s.b.
SiFonstine for Andrews




NO.
85
85
85
95

85

104
85
85
85

WASHINGTON STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
100-124

150-151

130-160

136

124-135

138

139
140

LAYOUT
124-136

152

Z:\Shared\FIEL]

D BOOK

CALC. BOOK
NO. PAGES
49 2-92

CANTON ( 3 OF G )

DESCRIPTION
Reloc. of 1943
Loc's. @ outlet of pond
Conn. @ High St.
Lvls. for profile
Stk. curve @ Sawyer
Hardware cor. Mechanics
Laycut bnds. ( 1966 )}
Loc¢. Russell Ccal Co.

New loc. steps @ school

NDEXICANTON washiRBSrsTHardware store




WASHINGTON STREET CANTON ( 4 OF &)

FIELD BOOK CALC. BOCK
NO. SURVEY LAYOUT NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION
110 | 116-140 Intersects. & Hse. Meas
47 | 228-290 |Curve takings, etc.
85 154-157 X-Sects. @ Sassamon St.
161 | 130-131 Loc. stone bounds
110 132 Re-stkng. Bd. Pts.
{ R.R. & Sherman St. )
85 144-146 ’ Re-stkng. Bd. Pts.
Belivar to Revere St.
161 | 133-147 Re-stkng. Bd. Pts.
Sassamon St. ( 1966 )
104 154 Z:\Shared'FIELD BOOK NoEx'\cgNTONWAsmﬁ,JrJNﬁucbuild loc. (390}




NO.
104

338

338

110

338

338

WASHINGTON

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY
136-151

2-43

46-49

64-67

58-61

73-78

STREET

LAYOUT

CALC. BOOK

NO. PAGES

Z:\Shared\FIEL

D BOOK

CANTON ( 5 OF 5)

DESCRIPTION
Shepard Pond Dam 1oé.
Sections ( 1968 )

Det. Ccbb's Cor.- High
Add. prop. cor. loc.
Re-stkng. portion of
Chapman St. S'ly 2000
to Eliot St. ( 5-1976 )
Re-stkng. Bd. Pts. @
High St. ( 8 - 1976 )
Re-stk. Bds. Bolivar

noExcanTon wadhirBR¥Qre Sts. ( 1981 )




NO.
269
338
338
486
562
562

562

598

WASHINGTON STREET CANTON ( 6 OF §)

FIELD BOOK CALC. BOOK
SURVEY LAYQUT NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION
84-94 Trav./Add. Loc. ( 88 )
84-130 Det/L.O./Prop. Cors.
136-159 Bnchs/Sects. Cobbs Cor.
54-155 " " " "
2-21 T.L. Surv. { 94, 95 )
112-115 & Green St. loc. H20
line (8-95)
120-127 " " " Hse. loc. &
stk. Bd. Pts on T.L.
30 Lvl. run to Chapman St.
Z:\Shared\FIELD BOOK NDEX.\CANTON WASHINGTON ST.6




